
Number of own shares and votes on the AGM held by AmRest as a result of purchase transactions  

executed between November 16th, 2016 and December 5th, 2016 
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RB 175 16.11.2016 18.11.2016 2 872 252.48 0.0135% 2 872 60 894 60 894 0.2870% 

RB 176 17.11.2016 21.11.2016 2 750 252.85 0.0130% 2 750 63 644 63 644 0.3000% 

RB 177 18.11.2016 22.11.2016 3 200 250.82 0.0151% 3 200 66 844 66 844 0.3151% 

RB 178 21.11.2016 23.11.2016 3 000 252.13 0.0141% 3 000 69 844 69 844 0.3292% 

RB 179 22.11.2016 24.11.2016 2 378 254.01 0.0112% 2 378 72 222 72 222 0.3404% 

RB 180 23.11.2016 25.11.2016 2 460 259.00 0.0116% 2 460 74 682 74 682 0.3520% 

RB 182 24.11.2016 28.11.2016 2 536 263.00 0.0120% 2 536 77 218 77 218 0.3640% 

RB 183 25.11.2016 29.11.2016 2 710 260.81 0.0128% 2 710 79 928 79 928 0.3768% 

RB 185 30.11.2016 02.12.2016 2 233 261.59 0.0105% 2 233 82 161 82 161 0.3873% 

RB 186 01.12.2016 05.12.2016 2 982 264.51 0.0141% 2 982 85 143 85 143 0.4014% 

RB 187 02.12.2016 06.12.2016 469 269.68 0.0022% 469 85 612 85 612 0.4036% 

RB 188 05.12.2016 07.12.2016 3 117 283.95 0.0147% 3 117 88 729 88 729 0.4183% 

 


